E-Tech Components • Unit 14 Park Court • Sherdley Business Park • Sullivans Way • St.Helens • WA9 5GZ • UK
tel: +44 (0)1744 762 931 • fax: +44 (0)1744 762 930 • email: sales@bicon-uk.com • www.BICON-UK.com
Ma
ke
 th
e r
igh
t c

Uninsulated Tube Terminals
Conductor
Size mm²
Stud Size
(mm)
Catalogue
Number
C
(mm)
L
(mm)
Z
(mm)
N
(mm)
1 3.5 BT1C35 6.1 16.2 6.1 3.8
1.5-2.5 4 BT2C4 8.0 19.5 6.1 4.3
1.5-2.5 6 BT2C6 8.0 19.5 6.1 4.3
1.5-2.5 8 BT2C8 11.1 24.0 8.1 7.1
4.0-6.0 3.5/4 BT6C354 7.8 25.4 6.1 3.7
4.0-6.0 5 BT6C5 9.9 25.4 5.0 4.5
4.0-6.0 6 BT6C6 12.3 26.9 6.3 5.7
4.0-6.0 8 BT6C8 13.9 31.3 8.5 7.7
4.0-6.0 10 BT6C10 14.7 35.3 10.5 9.5
10 6 BT10C6 11.6 27.4 6.3 5.7
10 8 BT10C8 14.8 34.4 8.5 7.7
10 10 BT10C10 14.8 38.4 10.5 9.5
16 6 BT16C6 13.2 32.0 6.3 5.7
16 8 BT16C8 15.6 36.4 8.5 7.7
16 10 BT16C10 15.6 40.4 10.5 9.5
16 12 BT16C12 21.6 43.4 12.0 10.8
25 6 BT25C6 14.4 32.6 6.3 5.7
25 8 BT25C8 16.4 37.0 8.5 7.7
25 10 BT25C10 16.4 41.0 10.5 9.5
25 12 BT25C12 19.7 44.0 12.0 10.8
35 10 BT35C10 17.6 44.6 10.5 9.5
35 12 BT35C12 20.0 47.6 12.0 10.8
50 6 BT50C6 20.0 37.4 6.3 5.7
50 8 BT50C8 20.0 41.8 8.5 7.7
50 10 BT50C10 20.0 45.8 10.5 9.5
50 12 BT50C12 22.3 48.8 12.0 10.8
70 8 BT70C8 24.3 49.9 8.5 7.7
70 10 BT70C10 24.3 53.9 10.5 9.5
70 12 BT70C12 24.3 56.9 12.0 10.8
95 8 BT95C8 26.8 51.8 8.5 7.7
95 10 BT95C10 26.8 55.8 10.5 9.5
95 12 BT95C12 26.8 58.8 12.0 10.8
120 10 BT120C10 29.5 56.7 10.5 9.5
120 12 BT120C12 29.5 59.7 12.0 10.8
120 16 BT120C16 29.5 65.7 15.0 13.5
150 10 BT150C10 33.0 65.2 10.5 9.5
150 12 BT150C12 33.0 68.2 12.0 10.8
150 16 BT150C16 33.0 74.2 15.0 13.5
185 10 BT185C10 36.1 72.7 10.5 9.5
185 12 BT185C12 36.1 75.7 12.0 10.8
185 16 BT185C16 36.1 81.7 15.0 13.5
240 10 BT240C10 41.9 80.5 10.5 9.5
240 12 BT240C12 41.9 83.5 12.0 10.8
240 16 BT240C16 41.9 89.5 15.0 13.5
240 20 BT240C20 41.9 96.5 18.5 16.7
300 12 BT300C12 46.0 88.0 12.0 10.8
300 16 BT300C16 46.0 94.0 15.0 13.5
300 20 BT300C20 46.0 101.0 18.5 16.7
400 16 BT400C16 51.6 99.0 15.0 13.5
400 20 BT400C20 51.6 106.0 18.5 16.7
500 16 BT500C16 56.2 101.0 15.0 13.5
630 16 BT630C16 65.0 108.5 15.0 13.5
630 20 BT630C20 65.0 115.5 18.5 16.7
800 20 BT800C20 70.0 127.4 18.5 16.7
E-Tech Components • Unit 14 Park Court • Sherdley Business Park • Sullivans Way • St.Helens • WA9 5GZ • UK
tel: +44 (0)1744 762 931 • fax: +44 (0)1744 762 930 • email: sales@bicon-uk.com • www.BICON-UK.com
Ma

oo
lin
g
Uninsulated Tube Terminals
Cable Size and Connector Details – Butt Splices
  Design for sizes up to 120mm²                         Design for sizes 150mm² to 800mm²
Conductor
Size
mm²
Catalogue Number L
(mm)
D
(mm)
1.5-2.5 BT2CS 16.1 4.0
4.0-6.0 BT6CS 19.3 5.4
10 BT10CS 26.2 6.9
16 BT16CS 29.4 7.9
25 BT25CS 29.4 9.5
35 BT35CS 36.5 11.7
50 BT50CS 36.5 13.0
70 BT70CS 46.0 16.1
95 BT95CS 46.8 17.7
120 BT120CS 50.0 19.6
150 BT150CS 74.0 22.5
185 BT185CS 63.5 24.2
240 BT240CS 73.0 28.6
300 BT300CS 98.0 31.1
400 BT400CS 85.7 35.0
500 BT500CS 98.0 38.1
630 BT630CS 104.8 44.1
800 BT800CS 114.3 46.7
E-Tech Components • Unit 14 Park Court • Sherdley Business Park • Sullivans Way • St.Helens • WA9 5GZ • UK
tel: +44 (0)1744 762 931 • fax: +44 (0)1744 762 930 • email: sales@bicon-uk.com • www.BICON-UK.com
Ma